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1550 nm Rapid Tunable Laser
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��(�'���+�!�#�)����#��� 1520 nm to 1575 nm typ.
�%��)'�!��*# #����#�� 55 nm min. @ 200 Hz
��(�'�� #�, �)�� 0.15 nm typ.

�*)%*)��$,�'���' �) $#� < +/- 1 dB over full wavelength range

�%) ��!�� �#�!��$ (����) $� 50 dB typ.

�*)%*)��$!�' /�) $#� Depolarized 

� ��'��.%�� SMF-28 with 900 μm jacket 

�%) ��!��$##��)$'(� FC/APC 

�*)%*)��$,�'���+�! Up to 30 mW

� ����$����*%%'�(( $#� 50 dB
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-)�'#�!�
#%*)���+��$'"� Saw Tooth, DC
�,��%��$!)����
#%*)� 12 V p-p typ.
�,��%��'�&*�#�.� Up to 5 KHz
� �(��$!)������#��� 25 V max.
�$!)����
#%*)��$##��)$'� SMA Female 

�%�'�) #����"%�'�)*'�� 0oC to +50oC
�)$'������"%�'�)*'�� -10oC to +70oC
�$,�'��*%%!. 90 – 240 V AC, 47 – 63 Hz AC
�$,�'��$#(*"%) $#� 40 W max.
�$##��)$'��������� DB-9
	 (%!�.� LCD for power control and monitor 
��"$)���$#)'$!� Optional RS-232 for laser control & status monitoring 
	 "�#( $#(� 1 U 19” x 14” x 1.75” 
�$*( #�� Steel Frame 
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